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ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2025 -26 ODD SEMESTER
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Thu 5-Jun-2025 Sun 6-Jul-2025 Muharram
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9 Thu 26-Jun-2025 Sun 27-Jul-2025 Holiday

10 Fri 27-Jun-2025 31 Mon 28-Jul-2025 IAE-1 Begin
Sat 28-Jun-2025 Holiday 32 Tue 29-Jul-2025
Sun 29-Jun-2025 Holiday 33 Wed 30-Jul-2025

11 Mon | 30-Jun-2025 34 Thu 31-Jul-2025 TAE- 1 Ends

12 Tue 1-Jul-2025 35 Fri 1-Aug-2025
Sat 2-Aug-2025 Holiday 37 Thu 4-Sep-2025
Sun 3-Aug-2025 Holiday Fri 5-Sep-2025 Miladi Nabi

36 Mon 4-Aug-2025 Sat 6-Sep-2025 Holiday

37 Tue 5-Aug-2025 Sun 7-Sep-2025 Holiday

38 Wed 6-Aug-2025 58 Mon 8-Sep-2025
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Sun 10-Aug-2025 Holiday 62 Fri 12-Sep-2025
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42 Tue 12-Aug-2025 Sun 14-Sep-2025 Holiday

43 | Wed | 13-Aug-2025 63 | Mon | 15-Sep-2025

44 Thu 14-Aug-2025 64 Tue 16-Sep-2025 IAE —II Begins
Frii | 15-Aug-2025 I“d‘*lzf;yde““ 65 | Wed | 178ep-2025
Sat 16-Aug-2025 Gokula Astami 66 Thu | 18-Sep-2025
Sun | 7-Aug-2025 Holiday 67 Fri | 19-Sep-2025 IAE —II Ends

45 Mon 18-Aug-2025 Sat 20-Sep-2025 Holiday

46 Tue [9-Aug-2025 Sun 21-Sep-2025 Holiday
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Sat 23-Aug-2025 Holiday 71 Thu 25-Sep-2025
Sun 24-Aug-2025 Holiday 72 Fri 26-Sep-2025
sg | Mon | 25-Aug-2025 Sat 27-Sep-2025 Holiday
51 Tue 26-Aug-2025 Sun 28-Sep-2025 Holiday
Wed | 27-Aug-2025 &‘ﬁ’iﬁ 73 | Mon | 29-Sep-2025 S
57 Thu | 28-Aug-2025 74 Tue 30-Sep-2025
53 Fri 29-Aug-2025 Wed 1-Oct-2025 Ayudha Pooja
Sat 30-Aug-2025 Holiday Thu 2-Oct-2025 Gandhi Jayanthi
Sun | 31-Aug-2025 Holiday Fri 3-Oct-2025 Holiday
54 Mon 1-Sep-2025 Sat 4-Oct-2025 Holiday
55 Tue 2-Sep-2025 Sun 5-Oct-2025 Holiday
56 | Wed 3-Sep-2025 75 Mon 6-Oct-2025
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